ADAIR COUNTY SB40 INDIVIDUAL FUNDING REQUESTS - May 2024

Date Approved

General Relief
Partnership for Hope
5/10/2024 Dental
Partnership for Hope
5/31/2024 Transportation
Partnership for Hope
General Relief

Partnership for Hope
Respite
Partnership for Hope
5/17/2024 General Relief
Partnership for Hope
5/23/2024 Dental
Partnership for Hope

Funding Type
5/1/2024 Partnership for Hope

Description
Lodging for medical appointment
Dental Copays
transportation
Sensory ltems
therapy equipment
Pool Passes/OATS Transportation
Respite

Pool passes

Dental Copays

Sum of Amount
Approved

5,135

150

150

50

50

20

20

203

140

250

593

“wvmnrnoueue,yd:onou;m:onn;y: oy, n

50
50
50
50
6,047

v »vmn nuvmv:on



