ADAIR COUNTY SB40 INDIVIDUAL FUNDING REQUESTS - May 2024

Date Approved	Funding Type	Description	Sum of Amount Approved	
5/1/2024	Partnership for Hope		\$	5,135
	General Relief	Lodging for medical appointment	\$	150
	Partnership for Hope		\$	150
5/10/2024	Dental	Dental Copays	\$	50
	Partnership for Hope		\$	50
5/31/2024	Transportation	transportation	\$	20
	Partnership for Hope		\$	20
	General Relief	Sensory Items	\$	203
		therapy equipment	\$	140
		Pool Passes/OATS Transportation	\$	250
	Partnership for Hope		\$	593
	Respite	Respite		
	Partnership for Hope	·		
5/17/2024		Pool passes	\$	50
	Partnership for Hope	·	\$	50
5/23/2024		Dental Copays	\$	50
	Partnership for Hope		\$	50
	•		\$	6,047